TCO XAAKIAA - OUT Distance km Leg 1 Page
START EA PITZQNA 5.05 Section 1
Average km/h Target Time 1
XAAKIAA - E.A. PITZQNA 3030 0:10-00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
TC 0 XAAKIAA OUT
i
00.00 | 00.00 ] I: ‘ 05.05
| 0 | STAGE START
AHMOZ XAAKIAEQN
[} , ,
01.69 | 01.69 AnpoTtikA EvétnTa 03.36
AvBndovag
Aauia 158
Lamia
03.16 | 01.47 R oriBa 33 01.89
Thiva
START CALIBRATION
03.35 | 00.19 ° SKOMEYTHPIO 01.70
2 km
END CALIBRATION
CALIBRATION DIST. 1000 m
04.35 | 01.00 . MHXANIKH 00.70
0505 0070 [ ] @ START 0000
EA PITZQONA
00.00 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA PITZQNA Distance km Leg 1 Page
START EA AOYTZI 78.00 Section 2
Average km/h Target Time 2
E.A. PITZQNA - E.A. AOYTZI 4979 1:34:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
00.00 | 00.00 . ® START 78.00
EA PITZQONA
| 6 | STAGE START
01.14 | 01.14 A 76.86
[ ]
01.71 | 00.57 76.29
02.47 | 00.76 = A . 75.53
02.88 | 00.41 1 75.12
A
| 10 | ®
03.25 | 00.37 74.75
[}
0.36 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA PITZQNA Distance km Leg 1 Page
START EA AOYTZI 78.00 Section 2
i} Average km/h Target Time 3
E.A. PITZQNA - E.A. AOYTZI 49.79 1:34:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
rPAMMH EII
OAOZTPQMATOZ
03.61 | 00.36 . 74.39
LINE ON THE ROAD
05.74 | 02.13 . A 72.26
08.17 | 02.43 m 69.83
° E75 NAMIA
12.64 | 04.47 LAMIA 65.36
' JUMED

24.52 | 11.88 e 53.48

ABAva

Athina E75

Aapia
28.28 | 03.76 fons 49.72
24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk

01.45
: V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA PITZQNA Distance km Leg 1 Page
START EA AOYTZI 78.00 Section 2
Average km/h Target Time 4
E.A. PITZQNA - E.A. AOYTZI 49.79 1:34:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
Napia
ABriva
29.73 | 01.45 NBadEId 48.27
EAeuaiva
®
<€— Thiva
' Elefsina old Nat Road
32.13 | 02.40 3 45.87
°
49.36 | 17.23 . AAiapTog 28.64
51.05 | 01.69 26.95
52.74 | 01.69 25.26
A KAKO OAOZTPQMA

. [IA 300 M
53.30 | 00.56 : DAMAGED ROAD 24.70

: FOR 300 m

®

0.82 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk

21ZA.

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights

V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor




START EA PITZQNA Distance km Leg 1 Page
START EA AOYTZI 78.00 Section 2
Average km/h Target Time 5
E.A. PITZQNA - E.A. AOYTZI 49.79 1:34:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
54.12 | 00.82 ] Eijj;-; 23.88
” e______
Lol
|\ “ A
55.18 | 01.06 a 22.82
e

63.19 | 08.01

14.81

Kuptwvn 15
Aovtor 10
67.34 | 04.15 l—) _ 10.66

[ 08.87

. KENTPO ﬂ
74.11 | 04.98

W AOYTsl

69.13 | 01.79

03.89

0.12

24 QPEZ EAAAAA - 2019

www.donbarrow.co.uk
2AZ.A.
Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lig_:)hts

V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor




START EA PITZQNA Distance km Leg 1 Page
START EA AOYTZI 78.00 Section 2
Average km/h Target Time 6
E.A. PITZQNA - E.A. AOYTZI 49.79 1:34:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk

74.23 | 00.12 + < AOYTZI 03.77
o KupTtwvn

77.08 | 02.85 00.92
KAGPENTHZ

7715 | 00.07 | ® MIRROR 00.85
. KupTtwvn

77.29 | 00.14 00.71

78.00 [ 00.71 | | i START 00.00

EA AOYTZ|
00.00 00.00
| ®
00.00 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA AOYTZI Distance km Leg 1 Page
START EA ZOAKA 36.78 Section 3
Average km/h Target Time 7
E.A. AOYTZI - E.A. ZOAKA 49.04 0:45:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
00.00 00.00 _____ I START 3678
EA AOYTEI
STAGE START
. '
01.63 | 01.63 ‘ 35.15
)
02.37 | 00.74 34.41
02.39 | 00.02 —1'_) 34.39
06.09 | 03.70 f KYPTQNH 30.69
06.57 | 00.48 30.21
0.40 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA AOYTZI Distance km Leg 1 Page
START EA ZOAKA 36.78 Section 3
Average km/h Target Time 8
E.A. AOYTZI - E.A. ZOAKA 49.04 0:45:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
06.97 | 00.40 H 29.81
[ ]
07.15 | 00.18 (T @ AT ATAPTYPON 29.63
&,
07.18 | 00.03 —— 29.60
®
®
ATAAANTH
07.31 | 00.13 — > 29.47
| 44 | ®
07.51 | 00.20 o rE“’YF’O”’\AZT'WA> 29.27
o:
08.77 | 01.26 Rl 28.01
00.06 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA AOYTZI Distance km Leg 1 Page
START EA XOAKA 36.78 Section 3
Average km/h Target Time 9
E.A. AOYTZI - E.A. ZOAKA 49.04 0:45:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk

08.83 | 00.06 . N AROAR TTNARIAR 27.95
* REVERSED SIGN

09.32 | 00.49 . Ar.EJﬁ?oz/\Ao> 27.46
| 48

10.03 | 00.71 . A 26.75
| 49 |

12.50 | 02.47 & 24.28
| 50

13.54 | 01.04 . A 23.24
| 51

14.97 | 01.43 . . 21.81
| 52 |

0.93 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk

21ZA.

V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA AOYTZI Distance km Leg 1 Page
START EA ZOAKA 36.78 Section 3
Average km/h Target Time 1 0
E.A. AOYTZI - E.A. ZOAKA 49.04 0:45:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
15.90 | 00.93 \‘ @ 20.88
17.32 | 01.42 (T 19.46
19.32 | 02.00 r 17.46
°
EONIKH OAOZ
. . 17.23
19.55 | 00.23 ‘l—’z Eonn
20.43 | 00.88 16.35
21.26 | 00.83 k’, 9 15.52
0.06 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lig_;hts




START EA AOYTZI Distance km Leg 1 Page
START EA ZOAKA 36.78 Section 3
| |
i} Average km/h Target Time 1 1
E.A. AOYTZI - E.A. ZOAKA 49.04 0:45:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
21.32 | 00.06 15.46
lo
22.01 | 00.69 (T 14.77
®
AgA@oi
Agifadia
22.16 | 00.15 14.62
[}
34.87 | 12.71 % ZENI 01.91
)
36.60 | 01.73 | ”' 00.18
AMNATOPEYETAI
@ H PIWH TKOYMIAIQN
36.78 | 00.18 . 00.00
START
EA ZOAKA
00.00 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' 21Z.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA XOAKA Distance km Leg 1 Page
START EA =ZYAIKOI 1 32.44 Section 4
i} = Average km/h Target Time 1 2
E.A. ZOAKA - E.A. ZYAIKOI 1 49.91 0:39:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
ATATOPEYETAI
H PIYH ZKOYIAIQN
00.00 | 00.00 . 32.44
0 START
EA ZOAKA
| 65 | STAGE START
i 1
" . 1
01.65 | 01.65 q 30.79
| 66 | MPOZOXH XTO 2.85
ATTENTION AT 2.85
03.07 | 01.42 ﬁ. 29.37
.I.
o| A
03.09 | 00.02 29.35
03.11 | 00.02 4- 29.33
03.64 | 00.53 28.80
0.11 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' 2IZ.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA XOAKA Distance km Leg 1 Page
START EA =YAIKOI 1 32.44 Section 4
i} = Average km/h Target Time 1 3
E.A. ZOAKA - E.A. =YAIKOI 1 49.91 0:39:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
KAGPEMNTHZ
®
03.75 | 00.11 MIRROR 28.69
A
03.87 | 00.12 7—) 28.57
03.89 | 00.02 28.55
04.11 | 00.22 i 28.33
04.18 | 00.07 28.26
05.64 | 01.46 26.80
00.25 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA XOAKA Distance km Leg 1 Page
START EA =YAIKOI 1 32.44 Section 4
i} = Average km/h Target Time 1 4
E.A. ZOAKA - E.A. ZYAIKOI 1 49.91 0:39:00

Distance Direction Route Information Distance

Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go

Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
'T‘ EAATEIA
ATAAANTH >
05.89 | 00.25 26.55
< AIBAAEIA
°
° Aapia
12.09 | 06.20 Ti8opéa 20.35
m >XOAEIO
12.15 | 00.06 SCHOOL 20.29
12.47 | 00.32 (T 19.97
12.54 | 00.07 —> 19.90
| 81 | ®
15.35 | 02.81 $ 17.09
3.25 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' 21Z.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lig_;hts




START EA XOAKA Distance km Leg 1 Page
START EA =ZYAIKOI 1 32.44 Section 4
= Average km/h Target Time 1 5
E.A. ZOAKA - E.A. ZYAIKOI 1 49.91 0:39:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
18.60 | 03.25 —————+—+—+— 13.84
I
19.89 | 01.29 (T 12.55
< AeBadeid 35
: : . 12.26
20.18 | 00.29 510p >
)
27.89 | 07.71 —+— 1 - 04.55
MOAOYNTAI
KAYZO=YANA
28.93 | 01.04 .......) XOMATOAPOMOZX 03.51
° 930u
"""" GRAVEL ROAD
FOR 930m
't‘ 29.40 - 29.50
PRSI 11 PEMA !I!
29.44 | 00.51 N NN I STREAM 11 03.00
)
0.08 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' 21Z.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA TOAKA Distance km Leg Page
START EA =YAIKOI 1 3244 Section
= Average km/h Target Time 1 6
E.A. ZOAKA - E.A. ZYAIKOI 1 49.91 0:39:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go

Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019

© Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk

*

*
.0

é--,
L 4
>

*

*e

29.52 | 00.08 . 02.92
| 89 | ®
20.81 | 00.29 —> 02.63
90 ®
=YAIKOI
30.52 | 00.71 s > | o102
| 91 |
30.78 | 00.26 — IITI 1 01.66
| 92 |
32.44 | 01.66 00.00
START
° @ EA =YAIKOI-1
00.00 00.00
| ®
00 00 24 QPEZ EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk

21ZA.

V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor
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START EA ZYAIKOI-1 Distance km Leg 1 Page
START EA MENAENITZA 16.49 Section 5
= . Average km/h Target Time 1 7
E.A. ZYAIKOI 1 - E.A. MENAENITZA 4497 0:22:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
. 16.49
00.00 .0 START
EA =ZYAIKOI-1
STAGE START
01.75 | 01.75 14.74
®
d K
rq x4,
€
03.07 | 01.32 13.42
MAATEIA
SQUARE
06.55 | 03.48 09.94
07.30 | 00.75 I- 09.19
TIOPQNIO
09.89 | 02.59 I < 06.60
4.28 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA =YAIKOI-1 Distance km Leg Page
START EA MENAENITZA 16.49 Section
= . Average km/h Target Time 1 8
E.A. ZYAIKOI 1 - E.A. MENAENITZA 44.97 0:22:00

Distance Direction Route Information Distance

Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go

Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
14.17 | 04.28 j\ 02.32
[ ]
15.70 | 00.42 r 00.79
(

15.84 | 00.14 (T 00.65
15.95 | 00.11 JT’ 00.54
16.49 | 00.54 o 00.00

START
EA MENAENITZA
00.00 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lig_;hts




START EA MENAENITZA Distance km Leg 1 Page

TC1 AAMIA - IN 31.89 Section 6
e | S | S WS S W W W S W W I S— —
Average km/h Target Time 1 9
E.A. MENAENITZA - AAMIA 47 84 0:40-00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
00.00 | 00.00 . 31.89
START
EA MENAENITZA
106 | STAGE START
_______ KAPABIAIA
01.03 | 01.03 . MQAOS 30.86

107

NMA 240 m/FOR 240 m

01.68 | 00.65 ° @ 30.21

NA 240 m/FOR 240 m

02.26 | 00.58 A 29.63

03.30 | 01.04 . A 28.59

NMA700 m/FOR 700 m

05.11 | 01.81 ¢ . 26.78

0.42 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' TIZ.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA MENAENITZA Distance km Leg 1 Page
TC1 AAMIA - IN 31.89 Section 6
. Average km/h Target Time 20
E.A. MENAENITZA - AAMIA 47.84 0:40:00

Distance Direction Route Information Distance

Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go

Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
05.53 | 00.42 j 26.36
05.95 | 00.42 ] ° 25.94
06.30 | 00.35 /‘f 25.59
06.78 | 00.48 (r 25.11
07.26 | 00.48 I‘ 24.63
' '
08.95 | 01.69 . 22.94
117

00.23 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk

21ZA.

V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA MENAENITZA Distance km Leg 1 Page
TC1 AAMIA - IN 31.89 Section 6
Average km/h Target Time 2 1
E.A. MENAENITZA - AAMIA 47.84 0:40:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
. y
09.18 | 00.23 l 22.71
| 118
09.90 | 00.72 . 21.99
11.25 | 01.35 (T 20.64
OEPMONYAEZ
MNHMEIO AEQNIAA
L
16.60 | 05.35 S THERMOPYLAE 15.29
MEMORIAL OF
m LEONIDAS
AapdoTa
Damasta
19.61 | 03.01 - 12.28
AvOAAn
d Anthili
| 122
25.56 | 05.95 F% 06.33
| 123 |
3.36 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA MENAENITZA Distance km Leg 1 Page
TC1 AAMIA - IN 31.89 Section 6
Average km/h Target Time 22
E.A. MENAENITZA - AAMIA 47.84 0:40:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
AOHNA
ATHINA
28.92 03.36 o quiq - AO'JOK(); 02.97
Lamia - Domokos
()
29.73 | 00.81 02.16
31.37 | 01.64 | & p— 00.52
[ ]
| 126 | o
31.77 | 00.40 00.12
[ ]
127
TC1 AAMIA -IN
|I-— ™
31.89 | 00.12 > ‘ ‘ 00.00
. e s
00.00 00.00

00.00

24 QPEZ EAAAAA - 2019

21ZA.

www.donbarrow.co.uk

V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




TC 2 - AAMIA OUT Distance km Leg 2 Page
START EA MOZXOKAPYA 18.93 Section 1
Average km/h Target Time 23
AAMIA - E.A. MOZXOKAPYA 37.86 0:30:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
TC 2 AAMIA OUT
-
AVIN
00.00 | 00.00 18.93
*Te &)
| 0 | STAGE START
00.16 | 0016 | — = 18.77
[ ]
AouTtpd YTrdrng
Loutra Ypatis
00.44 | 00.28 v FopyomoTauog 18.49
Gorgopotamos
00.85 | 00.41 18.08
°
02.01 | 01.16 % 16.92
Ag1avokAadi
12.75 | 10.74 . Lianokladi 06.18
0.98 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' TIZ.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




TC 2 - AAMIA OUT Distance km Leg 2 Page
START EA MOXXOKAPYA 18.93 Section 1
| |
Average km/h Target Time 24
ANAMIA - E.A. MOZXOKAPYA 37.86 0:30:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
13.73 | 00.98 = 05.20

17.80 | 04.07 01.13

| START 00.00

' EA MOZXOKAPYA

18.93 | 00.95

17.98 | 00.18 Y 00.95

H@OH

00.00 00.00

00.00 00.00

00.00 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' TIZ.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA MOXXOKAPYA Distance km Leg 2 Page
START EA AMNIAIA 63.22 Section 2
i} Average km/h Target Time 25
E.A. MOZXOKAPYA - E.A. AMIAIA 49.91 1:16:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
00.00 | 00.00 — START 63.22
T EA MOZXOKAPYA
| 10 | STAGE START
01.32 | 01.32 T. 61.90
| 11| ®
APTA
02.44 | 01.12 ﬂ ° 60.78
| 12 | ®
rPAMMH EMI
OAOZTPQMATOZ
03.89 | 01.45 o 59.33
LINE ON THE ROAD
®
06.68 | 02.79 ° 56.54
MOAITIZMIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ
) MOZXOKAPYQTQN
08.76 | 02.08 54.46
0.73 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA MOXXOKAPYA Distance km Leg 2 Page
START EA ANIAIA 63.22 Section 2
| |
i} Average km/h Target Time 26
E.A. MOZXOKAPYA - E.A. ANIAIA 49.91 1:16:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
PY 2. ZTAOMOZ KAPYAZ k
09.49 | 00.73 Al. STEQANOZ 53.73
AOMOKOS ==
09.74 | 00.25 _?/) o
10.23 | 00.49 T . I 52.99
| 18 ®
14.15 | 03.92 49.07
[}
14.41 | 00.26 /l') . 1681
Aapia
(] Makpuppdxn
14.62 | 00.21 TpIKaA 48.60
®
02.08 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' 21Z.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA MOXXOKAPYA Distance km Leg 2 Page
START EA ANIAIA 63.22 Section 2
Average km/h Target Time 27
E.A. MOZXOKAPYA - E.A. ANIAIA 49.91 1:16:00

Distance Direction Route Information Distance

Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go

Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
Eiocodog o€
AuTtokKivnT68pOouo
16.70 | 02.08 46.52
Entrance to Motorway
AvaBpa
43.33 | 26.63 19.89
Anavra
l AIOAIA 1.75 €
44.37 | 01.04 TOLL STATION 1.75 € 18.85
Kédpog
44.67 | 00.30 ’ ‘; Kedros 18.55
46.60 | 01.93 % 16.62
47.00 | 00.40 16.22
°
4.94 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' 21Z.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA MOXXOKAPYA Distance km Leg 2 Page
START EA AMNIAIA 63.22 Section 2
| |
Average km/h Target Time 2 8
E.A. MOZXOKAPYA - E.A. AMIAIA 49.91 1:16:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk

51.94 | 04.94

<‘Ia)\noﬁpl 3 11.28

Aa<pvoo1Tr|)\|d> 08.51

54.71 | 02.77

s niacaas

57.73 | 03.02 05.49
57.78 | 00.05 05.44
62.09 | 04.31 01.13
63.22 | 01.13 ° @ START 00.00
@ EA AMIAIA
24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
00.00 >IZ.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA AlIAIA Distance km Leg 2 Page
START EA APATHZ 22.84 Section 3
Average km/h Target Time 29
E.A. AMNIAIA - E.A. APATNHZ 3915 0:35:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
00.00 | 00.00 ° START 22.84
EA ATIAIA
STAGE START
01.94 | 01.94 I . 20.90
06.96 | 05.02 é}. I 15.88
07.95 | 00.99 I . 14.89
9.45-9.55
ENAOPA KAGIZHZH
09.49 | 01.54 T 13.35
9.45 - 9.55
ROAD SETTLING
13.53 | 04.04 l ° /‘|\ I 09.31
0.74 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA AlIAIA Distance km Leg 2 Page
START EA APAINHZ 22.84 Section 3
Average km/h Target Time 30
E.A. AMIAIA - E.A. APATNHZ 3915 0:35:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
A %Poz NAATEIA
14.27 | 00.74 08.57
\ MPOZ KENTPO f
40
ZAPANTAI‘IOF>
®
14.74 | 00.47 < 08.10
KAEITZOZ
) XQOMATOAPOMOZ T'IA
("'.‘ 1.250 m, OAHIEITE ZITA
15.27 | 00.53 10 km/h 07.57
. GRAVEL ROAD FOR
- 1.250 m, SLOW DOWN
| 42 | L
16.37 | 01.10 06.47
¢
AZOANTOZ
16.53 | 00.16 | TARMAC ROAD 06.31
/ @
18.30 | 01.77 04.54
| 45 |
24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
00.65 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor
Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA AMIAIA Distance km Leg 2 Page

START EA APAINHZ 22.84 Section 3
| |
Average km/h Target Time 3 1
E.A. AMIAIA - E.A. APATNHZ 3915 0:35:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk

18.95 | 00.65 . 03.89
| 46 |
A KAAO TA=IAI
19.56 | 00.61 ¢ OIKIZMOZ 03.28
2APANTAINOPOY

22.84 | 03.28 @ @ — 00.00

EA APAMNHX

00.00 00.00

00.00 00.00

00.00 00.00

00.00 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' TIZ.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA APAIMHZ Distance km Leg 2 Page
START EA ®OPATMA 36.84 Section 4
i} Average km/h Target Time 32
E.A. APAMHZ - E.A. DPATMA 49.12 0:45:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
T .
. . 36.84
00.00 | 00.00 —
EA APAMNHX
| 49 | STAGE START
01.65 | 01.65 I- 35.19
05.56 | 03.91 \ . 31.28
KAOPENTHZ
)
07.63 | 02.07 MIRROR 29.21
MPOZ ANIOOZTPQTO
APOMO
07.67 | 00.04 29.17
CONTINUE TO STONE
PAVED ROAD
MOAY KAEIXTH APIZTEPH
07.80 | 00.13 d VERY SHARP LEFT TURN 29.04
| 54 | ®
0.15 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA APAIMHZ Distance km Leg 2 Page
START EA OPAITMA 36.84 Section 4
Average km/h Target Time 3 3
E.A. APAMHZ - E.A. DPATMA 49.12 0:45:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk

07.95 | 00.15 % 28.89
| 55 |
08.07 | 00.12 (—17 28.77
| 56 |
08.37 | 00.30 IL 28.47
08.77 | 00.40 /"r > 28.07
| 58 |
| 4
(4.
) ) v 27.08
09.76 | 00.99 ] ‘<
| 59 |
13.59 23.25

03.83 q.
| 60 |

24 QPEZ EANAAA - 2019

01.24

21ZA.

www.donbarrow.co.uk

V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA APAIMHZ Distance km Leg 2 Page
START EA ®OPATMA 36.84 Section 4
Average km/h Target Time 34
E.A. APAMHZ - E.A. DPATMA 49.12 0:45:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
14.83 | 01.24 ﬁ @ 22.01
. @
15.61 | 00.78 YY 21.23
[}
MnPOZ
15.65 | 00.04 KAPAITZA 21.19
15.69 | 00.04 YY 21.15
o
15.98 | 00.29 . /@/ 20.86
17.79 | 01.81 Aaprepo 19.05
. . Karaguyi |

0.03

24 QPEZ EAAAAA - 2019

21ZA.

www.donbarrow.co.uk

V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA APAIMHZ Distance km Leg 2 Page
START EA ®OPATMA 36.84 Section 4
i} Average km/h Target Time 35
E.A. APAMHZ - E.A. DPATMA 49.12 0:45:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
Aaptrepd A
Karaguyi
17.82 | 00.03 19.02
. k Aypaoa
26.93 | 09.11 KaoTtavia 1 09.91
®
° Ppdaypa 7
29.51 | 02.58 (T MoUyo 4 07.33

$ Ppayua

Dam
33.03 | 03.52 Motra 03.81
° e Ux
Moucha

MPOZOXH XTENO!

—
36.48 | 03.45 n —3 00.36

ATTENTION NARROW ROAD
I

=ENOAOXEIO
N. MAAXTHPAX
.84 . 00.00
36.8 00.36 . START
EA PPAITMA
00.00 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' TIZ.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA OPAI'MA Distance km Leg 2 Page
START EA KEPAZIA 20.80 Section 5
i} Average km/h Target Time 36
E.A. DPAITMA - E.A. KEPAZIA 4457 0:28:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
=ENOAOXEIO
N. MAAZTHPAZ
00.00 | 00.00 ° 20.80
START
EA OPAITMA
STAGE START
02.30 | 02.30 /( 18.50
04.30 | 02.00 \. 16.50
Kapditoa 46
Karditsa »
04.77 | 00.47 payyiava 16 16.03
Fragiana
° é KapBaocapdg 6
Karvasaras
IXOYOTPO®EIO
. YAPOIANNOX
05.17 | 00.40 ° . 15.63
-
=ENQNAZ
IPIAA
°
06.80 | 01.63 14.00
3.90 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' 2IZ.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA OPATMA Distance km Leg 2 Page

START EA KEPAZIA 20.80 Section 5
| |
Average km/h Target Time 3 7
E.A. DPAMA - E.A. KEPAZIA 44.57 0:28:00

Distance Direction Route Information Distance

Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go

Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk

10.70 | 03.90 10.10
11.24 | 00.54 09.56

L
~
11.53 | 00.29 N 09.27
| 81 |
11.99 | 00.46 08.81
| 82 |
Karditsa
e Morfovouni
20.48 | 08.49 J Kerasia 00.32

Mouzaki
° Kryoneri

>BHXMENH MINAKIAA

ERASED SIGN
20.80 | 00.32 e T 00.00
A KEPASIA
| 84 |

00.00 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' TIZ.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA KEPAZIA Distance km Leg Page
TC3 TPIKAAA - IN 35.64 Section
. Average km/h Target Time 38
E.A. KEPAZIA - TPIKAAA 41.93 0:51:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go

Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019

© Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk

2BHZMENH MINAKIAA

ERASED SIGN
00.00 | 00.00 e 35.64
START
EA KEPAZIA
| 85 | STAGE START
00.81 | 00.81 I . 34.83
| 86 |
01.18 | 00.37 I . 34.46
Kepaoia
01.23 | 00.05 . Kerasia 34.41
1.48 - 1.55
EAAOPA KAGIZHZH
01.56 | 00.33 34.08
1.48 - 1.55
ROAD SETTLING
| 89 |
o Kepagis
01.66 | 00.10 /Ker/a:l:’ 33.98
X ®

24 QPEX EAAAAA - 2019

0.04 TIZA

www.donbarrow.co.uk

V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor
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START EA KEPAZIA Distance km Leg 2 Page
TC3 TPIKAAA - IN 35.64 Section 6
Average km/h Target Time 39
E.A. KEPAZIA - TPIKAAA 41.93 0:51:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
1.70 - 1.80
A XQMATOAPOMOX
01.70 | 00.04 . 33.94
1.70-1.80
l GRAVEL ROAD
| 91 |
04.26 | 02.56 \ 31.38
)
| 92 |
<€ Kévrpo AvBoxwpiou
05.23 | 00.97 . Mouzaki A\ 30.41
05.69 | 00.46 I . 29.95
| 94 |
06.57 | 00.88 29.07
| 95 | ®
06.69 | 00.12 28.95

00.36

24 QPEZ EANAAA - 2019
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V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA KEPAZIA Distance km Leg 2 Page
TC3 TPIKAAA - IN 35.64 Section 6
. Average km/h Target Time 40
E.A. KEPAZIA - TPIKAAA 41.93 0:51:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
MOYZAKI
TPIKAAA
KAPAITZA
07.05 | 00.36 28.59
. KENTPO KPYOINHIHE =3
®
07.13 | 00.08 f\ 28.51
07.26 | 00.13 /ﬁ . s
07.41 | 00.15 I . I 28.23
I I
08.37 | 00.96 . 27.27
11.55 | 03.18 I. & 24.09
1.43 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lig_;hts




START EA KEPAZIA Distance km Leg 2 Page
TC3 TPIKAAA - IN 35.64 Section 6
Average km/h Target Time 41
E.A. KEPAZIA - TPIKAAA 41.93 0:51:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
Kapditoa 30
° Karditsa
12.98 | 01.43 MouZdxki 3 22.66
Mouzaki
Mouddki
Mouzaki
14.69 | 01.71 ° @ 20.95
14.91 | 00.22 4 20.73
TpikaAa
MoAn
15.64 | 00.73 MepTodhi 20.00
. KapSitoa ==3p
16.03 | 00.39 I SHELL 19.61
MOANn
v MepTOUAI 9
TpikaAa
16.39 | 00.36 P 19.25
Moudaki
m Kapditoa
0.21 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' TIZ.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA KEPAZIA Distance km Leg 2 Page
TC3 TPIKAAA - IN 35.64 Section 6
Average km/h Target Time 42
E.A. KEPAZIA - TPIKAAA 41.93 0:51:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
16.60 | 00.21 I EAIN 19.04
TpikaAa 18
18.01 | 01.41 17.63
MoAn 4
®
20.58 | 02.57 ] : 15.06
23.39 | 02.81 12.25
B
Auyapia
Lygaria
24.20 | 00.81 o @ 11.44
= TpikaAa 4
30.09 | 05.89 < Trikala 05.55
[ ]
| 114] ®
0.11 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA KEPAZIA Distance km Leg 2 Page
TC3 TPIKAAA - IN 35.64 Section 6
Average km/h Target Time 43
E.A. KEPAZIA - TPIKAAA 41.93 0:51:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
TpikaAa 4
30.20 | 00.11 = Trikala 05.44
31.49 | 01.29 04.15
[ ]
33.56 | 02.07 AVIN 02.08
117
34.09 | 00.53 % 01.55
34.23 | 00.14 01.41
)
34.77 | 00.54 00.87

0.34

24 QPEZ EAAAAA - 2019
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www.donbarrow.co.uk

V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lig_;hts




START EA KEPAZIA Distance km Leg 2 Page
TC3 TPIKAAA - IN 35.64 Section 6
Average km/h Target Time 44
E.A. KEPAZIA - TPIKAAA 41.93 0:51:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk

35.11 | 00.34 . [ 00.53
| 121
MEINETE ZTHN
APIZTEPH AQPIAA
35.26 | 00.15 00.38
= = KEEP LEFT LANE
| 122
35.43 | 00.17 lT) e
| 123
35.52 | 00.09 (T 00.12
| 124
35.60 | 00.08 Jl 00.04
| 125 |
TC3 TPIKAAA -
35.64 | 00.04 (— . ‘ 20.00
| 126 d
00 00 24 OPEX EAAAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk

21ZA.

V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




TC 4 TPIKAAA - OUT Distance km Leg 3 Page
START EA EAAHNONYPI Oz 22.30 Section 1
Average km/h Target Time 45
TPIKAAA - E.A. EAAHNONYPIOz 39.35 0:34:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
TC 4 TPIKANA - OUT
00.00 | 00.00 . 22.30
® ote ©
| 0 | STAGE START
00.04 | 00.04 sﬁ 22.26
00.30 | 00.26 % 22.00
Kapditoa 26
Karditsa %
00.42 | 00.12 NoAn 17 21.88
Pili
00.69 | 00.27 NN 21.61
00.92 | 00.23 (E — 21.38
| 5 | ®
0.07 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' 2 1LZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




TC 4 TPIKAAA - OUT Distance km Leg 3 Page
START EA EAAHNONYPIOz 22.30 Section 1
Average km/h Target Time 46
TPIKAAA - E.A. EAAHNONYPIOz 39 35 0:34:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk

©

00.99 | 00.07 f 21.31
| 6 |
03.36 | 02.37 18.94
Mvakida oto 4.85 Sign
at 4.85
04.73 | 01.37 Meyeia Ka)\ﬁpl> 17.57
Aipvn NMAaoTRpa
07.55 | 02.82 ° Lake Plastira 14.75
| 9 |
Aipvn NMAaoTApa
09.62 | 02.07 Lake Plastira 12.68
| 10 |
10.94 | 01.32 - I 1 11.36

24 QPES EAAAAA - 2019
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V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor
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TC 4 TPIKAAA - OUT Distance km Leg 3 Page
START EA EAAHNONYPIoz 22.30 Section 1
. Average km/h Target Time 47
TPIKAAA - E.A. EAAHNONYPIOz 39 35 0:34:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
Aipvn NMAaoTApa
. . . 07.58
14.72 | 03.78 |:; MouZéi
14.84 | 00.12 % 07.46
[ ] Ve
14.98 | 00.14 (T @GV“"”"“ 07.32
15.02 | 00.04 l—) A\Mayouhitoa 07.28
)
15.14 | 00.12 ° 07.16
e Kapditoa
1.32 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 212A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




TC 4 TPIKAAA - OUT Distance km Leg 3 Page
START EA EAAHNONYPIoz 22.30 Section 1
| |
. Average km/h Target Time 48
TPIKAAA - E.A. EAAHNONYPIOz 39 35 0:34:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
Moudaki )
Mouzaki
19.52 | 01.32 wy— 02.78
° Kappa
20.94 | 01.42 01.36
EAAnvVOTTUPYOG 7>
21.94 | 01.00 . . > 00.36
Kdrrra

22.12 | 00.18 00.18

EAAnvOTTUPYOG >

22.21 | 00.09 < K& 00.09

START
® @ en
22.30 | 00.09 EAAHNOMYProg 00.00
00.00 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' T1.ZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA EAAHNONYPIox Distance in Kims Leg 3 Page
START EA PAXOYAA 50.84 Section 2
Average KPH Target Time 49
E.A. EAAHNONYPIOZ - E.A. PAXOYAA 42.96 1:11:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
START
® @ e
00.00 | 00.00 @ EAAHNOMYProOs 50.84
| 24 | STAGE START
00.42 | 00.42 I‘ 50.42
00.87 00.45 é EAAHNOMYPIoOz 49.97
[ ]
01.97 | 01.10 48.87
®
d I I
03.52 | 01.55 47.32
BPYZH TOY XATZH
| 28 | ®
MPOZ ZENQNA
éAPXONTIKON
05.82 | 02.30 ° 45.02
0.83 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 212A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA EAAHNONYPIox Distance in Kims Leg 3 Page
START EA PAXOYAA 50.84 Section 2
Average KPH Target Time 50
E.A. EAAHNONYPIOZ - E.A. PAXOYAA 42.96 1:11:00

Distance Direction Route Information Distance

Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go

Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
06.65 | 00.83 Y 44.19
07.15 | 00.50 /r7 43.69
)
07.50 | 00.35 1 43.34
09.22 | 01.72 41.62
®
10.21 | 00.99 o 40.63
NMPOZOXH YNOXQPHZH
OAOITPQMATOXZ METAZY
13.35-13.45
13.35 | 03.14 37.49
KEEP LEFT ! ! !
24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
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: 212A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor
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START EA EAAHNONYPIrOx Distance in Kims Leg 3 Page
START EA PAXOYAA 50.84 Section 2
Average KPH Target Time 51
E.A. EAAHNONYPI'OZ - E.A. PAXOYAA 42.96 1:11:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
MPOZOXH YNOXQPHZH
. OAOZTPQMATOZ METAZY
o 15.05 -15.10
15.05 | 01.70 N 35.79
KEEP RIGHT ! ! !
17.21 | 02.16 —1.—) 33.63
AZTYNOMIKO TMHMA
17.27 | 00.06 \1 . < 33.57
=evwvag MopgoBouviou
e Mop@oBouvi 1
MeoevikdAag 3
17.31 | 00.04 Aaptrepo 18 33.53
®payua NMAaoTrpa 31
MNMAATEIA
17.36 | 00.05 SQUARE . 33.48
e
°
18.53 | 01.17 r— 32.31
| 41 | ®
1.11 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA EAAHNONMYPIOX Distance in Kims Leg 3 Page
START EA PAXOYAA 50.84 Section 2
-, s s e
Average KPH Target Time 52
E.A. EAAHNOMYPIOZ - E.A. PAXOYAA 42.96 1:11:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk

19.64 | 01.11 . MeoevikoAag 31.20

20.32 | 00.68 30.52

I. M. Kopwvng 4
Korona Monastery
Naptrepd 13
Lambero — 27.86
KaoTavia 18
Kastania

22.98 | 01.71

nPOx
THNEAO
21.27 | 00.95 . MEZENIKOAA 29.57

24.75 | 01.77 26.09

27.32 | 02.57 * 23.52

0.37 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' T1.ZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor
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START EA EAAHNONMYPIOX Distance in Kims Leg 3 Page
START EA PAXOYAA 50.84 Section 2
Average KPH Target Time 53
E.A. EAAHNONYPI'OZ - E.A. PAXOYAA 42.96 1:11:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
@
27.69 | 00.37 & 23.15
KaoTavia 14
Kastania ===
27.96 | 00.27 . ®paypa 22 22.88
Dam N. Plastiras
30.92 | 02.96 } 19.92
KaTtaguyi
33.06 | 02.14 Katafygi 17.78
[ ]
33.26 | 00.20 . 17.58
36.60 - 36.70
KAKO OAOZTPQMA
DAMAGED ROAD
36.60 | 03.34 14.24
0.91 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' 2 1LZ.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA EAAHNONMYPIOX Distance in Kims Leg 3 Page
START EA PAXOYAA 50.84 Section 2
. Average KPH Target Time 54
E.A. EAAHNONYPIOZ - E.A. PAXOYAA 42.96 1:11:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
ZENQNAX
TABEPNA
37.51 | 00.91 13.33
[ ]
KATA®YTIO
39.89 | 02.38 CAPAITSA 10.95
° I I
KAANQZ HAGATE
3993 0004 [ ] STO XQPIO 1091
MPOZ AIOGOZTPQTO
APOMO
40.55 | 00.62 10.29
CONTINUE TO STONE
PAVED ROAD
m (e
40.64 | 00.09 ?T 10.20
40.70 | 00.06 (T 10.14
0.05 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 212A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor
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START EA EAAHNONMYPIOX Distance in Kims Leg 3 Page
START EA PAXOYAA 50.84 Section 2
. Average KPH Target Time 55
E.A. EAAHNONYPIOZ - E.A. PAXOYAA 42.96 1:11:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
40.75 | 00.05 10.09
MPOZOXH EIZOAOZ ZE
KENTPIKO APOMO
41.12 | 00.37 " 09.72
Kapditoa 14
Karditsa
Mepioxn Aipvng
47.68 | 06.56 N Moo 03.16
Lake N. Plastira
Kapditoa 15
KaAAiBnpo 5
47.92 | 00.24 02.92
START
® ®| =
50.84 | 02.92 E PAXOYAA 00.00
00.00 00.00
| ®
00.00 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 212A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA PAXOYAA Distance km Leg 3 Page
START EA NEPAIAA 24.17 Section 3
Average km/h Target Time 56
E.A. PAXOYAA - E.A. NEPAIAA 4532 0:32:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk

@ START
EA
00.00 | 00.00 /T ? PAXOYAA 2417
| 65 | STAGE START
01.64 | 01.64 W' Il 22.53
| 66
04.33 | 02.69 I 19.84
[ ]
AHMOTIKOE ZENQNAS
06.12 | 01.79 AA AMAPANTOY ITAMOY 18.05
[ ]
| 68 |
XQPO3X
09.28 | 03.16 ANAWYXHS 14.89
| 69 |
12.22 | 02.94 11.95
2 00 24 QPEZ EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
. SILIA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editon
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START EA PAXOYAA Distance km Leg 3 Page
START EA NEPAIAA 2417 Section 3
Average km/h Target Time 57
E.A. PAXOYAA - E.A. NEPAIAA 45.32 0:32:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
14.22 | 02.00 e 09.95
* Nepaida 6
. . 06.07
18.10 | 03.88 . <€ Mohoxa 5
4
18.44 | 00.34 18.44 - 18.50 05.73
KABGIZHZH
ROAD SETTLING
"
19.05 | 00.61 19.05 - 19.15 05.12
KAGIZHZH
ROAD SETTLING
19.25 | 00.20 . 04.92
A !
: 22.45 - 22.60
. . . 01.72
22.45| 03.20 . XQOMATOAPOMOZ
. GRAVEL ROAD
®
01.06 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 212A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor
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START EA PAXOYAA Distance km Leg 3 Page
START EA NEPAIAA 2417 Section 3
i} Average km/h Target Time 58
E.A. PAXOYAA - E.A. NEPAIAA 45.32 0:32:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
MNAATEIA
23.51 | 01.06 | |[SQUARE| I 00.66
KAPIENHZI 64
@ OOYPNA 24
KAEITZ0X 12
24.17 | 00.66 . 00.00
@ START
EA NEPAIAA
00.00 00.00
| ®
00.00 00.00
| ®
00.00 00.00
| ®
00.00 00.00
| ®
00.00 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 212A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA NEPAIAA Distance km Leg 3 Page
START EA NMAATANOX 15.92 Section 4
Average km/h Target Time 59
E.A. NEPAIAA - E.A. MAATANOZ 31.84 0:30-00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
KAPIENHZI 64
OOYPNA 24
KAEITZ0Z 12
00.00 | 00.00 15.92
START
EA NEPAIAA
STAGE START
00.35 | 00.35 15.57
01.97 | 01.62 . 13.95
03.05 | 01.08 f 12.87
03.72 | 00.67 F 12.20
XOMATOAPOMOZ A
1.550 m, OAHIEITE ZITA
04.07 | 00.35 i 10 km/h 11.85
! GRAVEL ROAD FOR
: 1.550 m, SLOW DOWN
| 84 | ®
1.62 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 212A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lights




START EA NEPAIAA Distance km Leg 3 Page
START EA NMAATANOX 15.92 Section 4
. Average km/h Target Time 60
E.A. NEPAIAA - E.A. MAATANOZ 31.84 0:30:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
)
05.69 | 01.62 10.23
| 85 | ®
KAeiro6ég  5km ®oupva
& 16km
| Kaptrevriol 54km Aapia
hd 90km
07.06 | 01.37 d 08.86
KAgito6g
Klitsos
11.22 | 04.16 ° 04.70
11.27 | 00.05 % 04.65
®doupvd 7 km
Kaptreviol 56 km
d MNAATEIA Aapia 91 km
14.57 | 03.30 SQUARE Kapditoa 96 km 01.35
AVSOTPG%WV” AHMOZ ®OYPNAZ
. Trivaxioa NAATANOS
15.92 | 01.35 00.00
Reversed sign START
EA MAATANOZ

00.00

24 QPEZ EANAAA - 2019
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START EA NMAATANOZ Distance km Leg 3 Page
START EA ®OYPNA 7.93 Section 5
i} Average km/h Target Time 61
E.A. MAATANOZ - E.A. DOYPNA 36.60 0:13:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
AVEGTP“%WV” AHMOZ. ®OYPNAS
. frvakiod MNAATANOX
00.00 | 00.00 07.93
Reversed sign START
EA MAATANOZ
| 91 | STAGE START
01.35 | 01.35 @ 06.58
[ J
@H MATA ANQ TON 20T
01.47 | 00.12 If-{iijgl Eijjj . @ 06.46
[ ]
®oupva 4
<Aapia 83
K ,
02.32 | 00.85 . apdiroa 83 05.61
Bpdxa 9 %
Kaptrevinoi
Aapia
05.76 | 03.44 02.17
° e ®doupva Kévrpo
®oupvda
Fourna
06.08 | 00.32 ° 01.85
0.87 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' >1ZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor
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START EA NMAATANOZ Distance km Leg 3 Page
START EA ®OYPNA 7.93 Section 5
i} Average km/h Target Time 62
E.A. MIAATANOZ - E.A. DOYPNA 36.60 0:13:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
KAPIMENHZI
° NAMIA
06.95 | 00.87 KAPAITZA 00.98
07.25 | 00.30 i 00.68
®
07.65 | 00.40 00.28
7. 2 i 00.00
07.93 | 00.28 @ START
EA ®OYPNA
00.00 00.00
I ®
00.00 00.00
| ®
00.00 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 212A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor

Don Barrow for Tripmeters - Stopwatches - Rally Timers - Average Speed Tables - Pacenote Lig_;hts




START EA ®OYPNA Distance km Leg 3 Page
TC 5 - AAMIA IN 73.95 Section 6
i} Average km/h Target Time 63
E.A. DOYPNA - TC AAMIA 4930 1:30:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go

Single User Licence gra

nted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019

© Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk

00.00 | 00.00 START 73.95
EA ®OYPNA
STAGE START
Aapia 72
02.01 | 02.01 . Ay. Tpi6da 30T 71.94
Kaptrevoi 38
102
04.05 | 02.04 \‘ 69.90
103
05.65 | 01.60 Iﬂ 68.30
Ay. N'swpylog 15
Makpoakwpun 40
07.16 | 01.51 Aapia 68| 66.79
11.01 | 03.85 ° 62.94

4.37
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START EA ®OYPNA Distance km Leg 3 Page
TC 5 - AAMIA IN 73.95 Section 6
| |
Average km/h Target Time 64
E.A. DOYPNA - TC AAMIA 49.30 1:30:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk

MaAaidkaocTpo
15.38 | 04.37 ° Palaiokastro 58.57

107

48.63

25.32 | 09.94

itoli

36.18 | 10.86 ° 37.77
| 109 |

42.77 | 06.59 % 31.18
| 110

Ag1avokAadi
Lianokladi

58.94 | 16.17 . 15.01
| 111

70.24 | 11.30 4% 03.71
| 112

24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
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START EA ®OYPNA Distance km Leg 3 Page
TC 5 - AAMIA IN 73.95 Section 6
Average km/h Target Time 65
E.A. DOYPNA - TC AAMIA 49.30 1:30:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
72.46 | 02.22 (—1,7 01.49
Adpioa
. Larisa
72.75 | 00.29 AbTv 01.20
Athina
73.03 | 00.28 { 00.92
73.31 | 00.28 4 00.64
73.43 | 00.12 00.52
ExK O
TC5 AAMIA - IN
(
73.95 | 00.52 Y ‘ ‘ 00.00

00.00
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TC 6 - AAMIA OUT Distance km Leg 1 Page
START EA MIMPAAOX 12.99 Section 1
e | S | S WS S W W W S W W I S— —
Average km/h Target Time 66
TC AAMIA - E.A. MITPAAOZ 33.97 0:20-00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk

TC 6 AAMIA OUT
12.99
e \.|

STAGE START

00.00 | 00.00

00.20 | 00.20

Kévtpo
Centre 12.79

B

m HOTEL APOLLO
00.41 | 00.21 (—17 12.58
| 2 |
ABnRva
Athina
00.46 | 00.05 Adpioa 12.53
Larisa
Adpioa >
° Larisa
00.53 | 00.07 > Abrva 12.46
Athina
| 4 | ®
00.65 | 00.12 r 12.34
| 5 |
0 35 24 OPEZ EANAAA -2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: TILIA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor
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TC 6 - AAMIA OUT Distance km Leg Page
START EA MIMPAAOZ 12.99 Section
. Average km/h Target Time 67
TC AAMIA - E.A. MTIPANOZ 38.97 0:20:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
ABrva ?1
Athina
01.00 00.35 ° /\dp|o'q 11.99
Larisa
02.06 | 01.06 % 10.93
08.87 | 06.81 % 04.12
HpdkAgia 1
Irakleia
i Damasta
KOAQNAKI INMPIN THN
] [ MMAPIEPA
: : N e 00.00
12.99 | 01.66 L START
/,—" EA MIMPAAOZ
00.00 00.00
| ®
00.00 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
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START EA MIMPAAOX Distance km Leg 4 Page

START EA AMNOZTOAIAZ 16.60 Section 2
| s e e o I ) S ] ) ) S E— — ——
Average km/h Target Time 68
E.A. MIIPAAOZ - E.A. ANOZTOAIAZ 4527 0:22:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk

KOAQNAKI MPIN THN

] [ MMAPIEPA
00.00 | 00.00 SV 16.60
| 11 |

EA MMPAAOZ

STAGE START

02.33 | 02.33 * 14.27
| 12 |
06.21 | 03.88 [ 10.39
[ ]
08.39 | 02.18 . mmﬂ 08.21
| 14 |
: A «ononax
i AEZOA
09.01 | 00.62 . g 07.59
NATURAL GAS
PIPE MARKER
| 15 |
A
10.89 | 01.88 05.71
|16 | o
1 88 24 QPEX EAAAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
i 2AZ.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor
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START EA MIMPAAOX Distance km Leg 4 Page
START EA AMNOZITOAIAZ 16.60 Section 2
Average km/h Target Time 69
E.A. MIMIPAAOZ - E.A. ATIOZTOAIAZ 45.27 0:22:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
12.77 | 01.88 ° 03.83
13.36 | 00.59 ° 03.24
13.73 | 00.37 % 02.87
14.08 | 00.35 02.52
[}
. oitn7
Oiti
15.80 | 01.72 NauAiavn 15 00.80
Pavliani
16.60 | 00.80 ) @ — 00.00
EA ATTOXTOAIAZ

00.00

24 QPEZ EANAAA - 2019
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START EA AMOXITOAIAZ Distance km Leg 4 Page
START EA =YAIKOI-2 31.60 Section 3
i} = i} Average km/h Target Time 70
E.A. ATOZTOAIAZ - E.A. ZYAIKOI-2 43.62 0:39:00

Distance Direction Route Information Distance

Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go

Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
. . 31.60
00.00 | 00.00 1 —
EA ANOZTOAIAZ
STAGE START

02.00 | 02.00 . <A“°°T°"'°‘ 29.60
02.07 | 00.07 29.53
03.97 | 01.90 o 27.63

[ ]
04.93 | 00.96 l 26.67
ANATMOAH TMINAKIAA /
REVERSED SIGN
05.62 | 00.69 . w 25.98
276 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor
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START EA AMNOZITOAIAZ Distance km Leg Page
START EA =YAIKOI-2 31.60 Section
= Average km/h Target Time 71
E.A. AlTIOZTOAIAZ - E.A. =YAIKOI-2 48.62 0:39:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
08.38 | 02.76 (—1,7 23.22
10.89 | 02.51 (T 20.71
11.83 | 00.94 F 19.77
AiBadeia 63
13.35 | 01.52 ApgikAela 15 18.25
22 MtrpdaAAou 1
°
EAIN
25.71 | 12.36 05.89
ApogikAcia
27.75 | 02.04 03.85
I ° Amfikleia
00.15 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
' 21Z.A. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor
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START EA AMOXITOAIAZ Distance km Leg 4 Page
START EA =YAIKOI-2 31.60 Section 3
= i} Average km/h Target Time 72
E.A. AlTIOZTOAIAZ - E.A. =YAIKOI-2 48.62 0:39:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go

Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019

© Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk

27.90 | 00.15 I SHELL 03.70
/l/ ZuAikoi 12

28.07 | 00.17 " Xylikoi 03.53

29.00 | 00.93 | 4o 02.60

29.67 | 00.67

=YAIKOI

> 01.93

29.93 | 00.26 — :1: . 01.67
[ ]
. -
@® =
31.60 | 01.67 . [ - 00.00
© - ® | i
| 40 |

00.00

24 QPEZ EAAAAA - 2019
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START EA =YAIKOI-2 Distance km Leg 4 Page
START EA MOAI 22.62 Section 4
= . Average km/h Target Time 73
E.A. ZYAIKOI 2 - E.A. MOAI 46.80 0:29:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
. . 22.62
00.00 | 00.00 START
EA =ZYAIKOI-2
STAGE START
03.09 | 03.09 || 19.53
MAATEIA
SQUARE
06.55 | 03.46 16.07
07.30 | 00.75 o . 15.32
2BHZMENH / ERASED
09.11 | 01.81 . A 13.51
14.18 | 05.07 . 08.44
®
4.45 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
: 2AZA. V4-D - Pro-Tulip Editor
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START EA =YAIKOI-2 Distance km Leg 4 Page
START EA MOAI 22.62 Section 4
= . Average km/h Target Time 74
E.A. ZEYAIKOI 2 - E.A. MOAI 46.80 0:29:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
[ ] , .
18.63 | 04.45 I KaAAiSpopOg 03.99
[ ]

19.10 | 00.47 (\F f I 03.52

KAOPENTHZ / MIRROR

19.21 | 00.11 l—) 03.41

19.33 | 00.12 TE 03.29

: Peyyivi
22.24 | 02.91 E6v. 056¢g 00.38

22.62 | 00.38 [ 00.00
~© 4 oo
| 52 |

00.00 24 QPEX EANAAA - 2019 www.donbarrow.co.uk
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START EA MOAI Distance km Leg 4 Page
START EA NETPA 63.75 Section 5
E.A. MOAI - E.A. NETPA s b 735
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
Total Inter Tulip Arrows Info To Go
Single User Licence granted to Ifor Spyridon Moustakas 23-07-2019 © Copyright - Don Barrow - 2008 - www.donbarrow.co.uk
00.00 | 00.00 START 63.75
* E EA MOAI
STAGE START
02.31 | 02.31 T I 61.44
°
04.15 | 01.84 59.60
04.43 | 00.28 Y 59.32
04.54 | 00.11 I. 59.21
04.96 | 00.42 I. & @ 58.79

3.03
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START EA MOAI Distance km Leg 4 Page
START EA MNETPA 63.75 Section 5

Average km/h Target Time 76

E.A. MOAI - E.A. METPA 49 .68 1:17:00
Distance Direction Route Information Distance
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START EA MNETPA Distance km Leg 4 Page

TC 7 XAAKIAA - IN 73.71 Section 6
| |
Average km/h Target Time 8 5
E.A. METPA - XAAKIAA
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